
Site Coordinator Contact Information

School Site Coordinator Title Phone Email

Kingman Connie Fitzsimmons Counselor 928.692.6456 cfitzsimmons@kusd.org

Lee Williams  Wendy Hayes Guidance Counselor 928.718.6000 whayes@kusd.org

Mingus Union Cindy Forsythe Lead Counselor 928.649.4464 cforsythe@muhs.com

Red Mesa Alvina Tsosie Counselor 928.656.4188 alvina@rmusd.net

Winslow HS Sarah Wilson Head Counselor 928.288.8282 swilson2wusd1.org

Amphitheater HS
Glenda Arffa/ Jimena 

Morales

Assistant Principal/College 

Advisor
520.696.5374 or 

520.696.5437

garffa@amphi.com  or 

jmorales@amphi.com

Center for Academic Success Ashley Ridenhour Registrar/Student Advisor 520.439.3528 aridenhour@cpic-cas.org

Desert View Kelly Cobos Counselor 520.545.5110 kellyc@susd12.org

Douglas Diego Guerrero Counselor 520.364.3462 x2158 dguerrero@dusd.k12.az.us

Educational Opportunity Center Andrea Bonde Academic Advisor 928.329.0990 x132 abonde@ypic.com

San Simon Heather Lentz Counselor 520.845.2275 hlentz@sansimon.org

AAEC Early College HS - S Mtn Brian Snoddy Assistant Principal 602.243.8004 bsnoddy@aaechighschools.com

Bioscience Terry Haggerty Counselor 602.764.5600 haggerty@phoenixunion.org

Camelback Pam Haggerty Counselor 602.764.7000 phaggerty@phoenixunion.org

Chandler Roseanne Shaw Counselor 480.812.7731 shaw.roseanne@cusd80.com

Dysart Jennifer Quiver Counselor 623.876.7543 jennifer.quiver@dysart.org

El Dorado Emma Schindel Counselor 480.726.9536 emma.schindel@gmail.com

Franklin Police and Fire Dr. Tom Nerini Counselor 602.764.0204 nerini@phoenixunion.org

Metrotech Mary Wroebel Lead Counselor 602.764.8045 wrobel@phoenixunion.org

North Petra Flores Counselor 602.764.6520 lujano@phoenixunion.org

Tolleson Union Andrea Wolochuk Lead Counselor 623.478.4219 andrea.wolochuk@tuhsd.org

Valley Vista Damien Bracey Counselor 623.523.8830 damien.bracey@dysart.org

Washington Debbie Lohr Career Center Specialist 623.915.8400 debbie.lohr@guhsdaz.org


